PURCHASE ORDER

San Juan County
117 S. Main Street
Monticello, UT 84535

=S .

Ph: 435-587-3225

Purchase From

Phone:

Attention To :

Customer #

Deliver To
San Juan Public Health
735 S 200 W, Suite 2
Blanding, Utah, 84511
(435) 587-3838

Attention To: Dennis Shumway

Quote #

SAN JUAN

COUNTY

Purchase Order

P. O. No#
Date:

Your Ref#
Our Ref#

Credit Terms

Product ID

Description Quantity

Unit Price

Amount

DJI Mavic 3 Classic
Lamotte Water Link

DJI Mavic 3 Classic 1
Lamotte WaterLink Spin Touch Kit 1

$1,399.00
$1,149.99

$1,399.00
$1,149.99
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Approval

Department Head:

County Admin:

MMZ)/}?//Z&)

San Juan County should be tax exempt. Please make sure anything you submit has no tax!

Sub Total

$2,548.99

Tax

$0.00

Est. Freight

$25.00

Balance Due

$2,573.99




