PURCHASE ORDER

San Juan County

117 S. Main Street Monticello, UT 84535 Ph: 435-587-3225



Deliver To

Purchase From	Deliver To	Purchase Order
	San Juan Public Health	P. O. No#
	735 S 200 W, Suite 2	Date:
	Blanding, Utah, 84511	Your Ref#
	(435) 587-3838	Our Ref#
Го :	Attention To: Dennis Shumway	Credit Terms

Customer #

Phone: Attention To :

Quote #

Product ID	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
DJI Mavic 3 Classic	DJI Mavic 3 Classic	1	\$1,399.00	\$1,399.00
Lamotte Water Link	Lamotte WaterLink Spin Touch Kit	1	\$1,149.99	\$1,149.99
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
Approval			Sub Total	\$2,548.99
Department Head: Brunch County Admin: Mack Mt. grade			Tax	\$0.00
			Est. Freight	\$25.00
			Balance Due	\$2,573.99

San Juan County should be tax exempt. Please make sure anything you submit has no tax!